1   RIPTIE.COM          (510) 577-0200
2    RIPTIE.COM          (510) 577-0200
3   RIPTIE.COM          (510) 577-0200
CinchStrap-EG
13
CableCarrier
14
23

the die-cut slot.
Pull Tail through to
attach to one end of
cable.
Wrap the tail around
your cable bundle,
press together to
secure.
5   RIPTIE.COM          (510) 577-0200
P R O D U C T
C O D E
P R O D U C T
S I Z E
M A X I M U M
B U N D L E  S I Z E
TH-M16 3/4”  X 16” 4.25”
TH-H16 1”  X 16” 4.25”
TH-H22 1”  X 22” 6.25”
TH-H28 1”  X 28” 8.25”
TH-H34 1”  X 34” 10”
TH-H46 1”  X 46” 14”
S TA N D A R D  C O L O R S
1 0  S TA N D A R D  C O L O R S  AVA I L A B L E ,
S P E C I F Y  “ R A I N B O W ”  ( R W )  T O  R E C E I V E  A L L  C O L O R S
AVA I L A B L E  I N  O N E  I N C H  W I D E